

BID TAB
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE STREET REPAIR
PROJECT NO. ST1902
BID NO. 19.114

BID OPENING 5/21/2019 2:00 P.M. AT THE CITY OF BROKEN ARROW OPERATIONS BUILDING

Item No.	Spec.	Pay Item Description	Units	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Cherokee Pride Construction, Inc.		J.E. Dirt Wurx, LLC		Stronghand, LLC		Diversified Civil Contractors, LLC		Grade Line Construction, LLC	
					Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension
1	SP-9	Remove and Replace PC Concrete Street Section (10 SY+)	SY	4,800	\$ 60.00	\$ 288,000.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 278,400.00	\$ 59.75	\$ 286,800.00	\$ 64.42	\$ 309,216.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 360,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 384,000.00
2	SP-14	Remove and Replace Precast Concrete Inlet Hoods	EA	1	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,359.55	\$ 1,359.55	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
3	SP-22	Miscellaneous Concrete	CY	20	\$ 440.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 460.39	\$ 9,207.80	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 13,000.00
4	SP-23	Adjust Valve Box to Grade (including Concrete Collars Less than 4")	EA	5	\$ 220.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 273.47	\$ 1,367.35	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00
5	SP-24	Adjust Manholes to Grade (including Concrete Collars Less than 4")	EA	5	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 579.67	\$ 2,898.35	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 4,500.00
6	SP-25	Adjust Inlets to Grade	EA	5	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 735.17	\$ 3,675.85	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
7	SP-27	Solid Slab Sod	SY	4,200	\$ 3.50	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 9,660.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 14,910.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 11,340.00
8	SP-32	Subgrade Method B	SY	10	\$ 11.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 13.55	\$ 135.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00
9	SP-34	Aggregate Base Type A	CY	20	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 122.73	\$ 2,454.60	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 317,510.00		\$ 297,110.00		\$ 307,850.00		\$ 345,225.00		\$ 409,000.00		\$ 437,940.00	

I certify that this is a true and correct Tabulation of Bids received at 2:00pm on May 21, 2019. This document does not imply that the contract will be awarded to any particular bidder. The City reserves the right to accept or reject any and all bids.

Patrick P. Wilson 5/22/19
Patrick P. Wilson, P.E.
Project Engineer